43919

د. د سه

Vol. 1184 Page : 20528

STATE OF NEVADA Carson City

SS.

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

Sharon A. O'Hara, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That I am a joint tenant with right of survivorship and not as tenants in common, in that certain parcel of land situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, said Indenture being recorded in the official records of the Recorder of Klamath County, Oregon, No. 4499, recorded March 28, 19E3 at 9:59 a.m., in Volume M83 of Deeds; that attached hereto is a certificate of death, showing that Dorothy L. Yates passed away on September 8, 1984, and that said Sharon A. O'Hara is a surviving Joint Tenant and as such is the sole owner of the above designated deed, the said property being located in Klamath County, Oregon, and described as follows:

Block 66. Lot 105, 5th Addition to Nimrod River Park.

Subject to all conditions, covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, rights and rights of way of record, official records of Klamath County, State of Oregon.

a. Ollan

Subscribed and sworn to before methis 193 day of November, 1984.

89701



_	20	529

.

, Deputy

645 - F

É.

sri š

S		
Cen I	STATE OF NEVADA	HB2/
3	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	
	STATE OF NEVADA DIVISION OF HEALTH DIVISION OF HEALTH - SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS	so it a

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH Dorothy Louise Hamer YATES : Cept. 5, 1984 - Jarson Sity City : 314 N. Scyada - Market Kather Kather Strategy - State Press - Press - Press - State - LIM ALFRE NEMHER DE EASED AARE HAR MASH WY TOWA OF LOCATION OF DEATH Carson City of 214 N. Sevada White the window of the Physics of the second sec White
Nevada
U.S.A.
Nevada
U.S.A.
State Government
State Governme TATHER AANS FOR MARKE IN THE LUCITLE ZUIGOON 16 E. E. Hamer II. Lucitle Zuigoon KEORMANT NAME Fundation State St Sharon O'Hara ** 314 N. Nevada Carson City, Nevada

ERNEYDAG 210 101 101 100 9-11-84 10 0230 NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN FOR A FORMER AND A FORMER AND A FORMATION AND A FO

NAME AND ALCHEIS DE CERTINER ANTICIAN MELT A FRANKER OF CAMPA THE FOR CA A.L. Richardson Dep. Coroner 901 2. Musser Carson City, Nv. 89701 Sature Core M. Marser Carson City, Nv. 89701 Cateny Will Brit Scherker Strand Core Starson City, Nv. 89701 Cateny Will Brit Scherker Carson City, Nv. 89701 Cateny Caten LESISTRA.

Terminal Cancer ANT AL LECTION LING DUETO DA AS A CONSECULATE OF OTHER SUINERCART CONCILIANT CONCILIANT CONCELLING TO SHATT BUT FOR FOR CAUSE AND IN FART THE PART No . <u>193 - . . .</u> TO A LE NEW AKET CATELY LUNY NO 34 Y THOUR OF MUSAR DESCENSE NOW WARRY OCCURED

28: 4 28: 4 28: PLACE OF INLURY- A fame fame stree, lackon, ideas (CCLA (On h-dang all: Space) NU HI AT VECHE REC'S TES OF NOT This I to certify that the above is a true and correct copy

to a of the certificate on life in this office. A DELLA Date Issued SEP 13 . WHAL RECORDS WARNING: IT IS ILLEGAL TO ALTER OR COPY THIS DOCUMENT

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF MLAMATHICS on pare 2.5 EVELYN BIERN, COUNTY CLIDX

Fee: \$<u>9.33</u>

3>)

international Sciences <u>1</u>84

1 1

П